DDS
DUAL DISCHARGE
UNIT COOLERS
HEATING & COOLING COIL PRODUCTS
DDS DUAL DISCHARGE UNIT COOLERS
The DDS units have been designed
to provide a range of Dual Discharge
Coolers with high quality features

DDS 4 84 8.3 1.25 44.7 16.3 5/8 1 1/8 4 310 950 0.428 1.88 6.5 134
LOW NOISE LEVEL SPECIFICATION
MODEL DESIGNATION
DDS   1   66   L   ED
Electrical defrost
Low noise level/ Blank=standard
Row & Fin spacing
No. Fans
Type
We reserve the right to change in whole, or in part, the specification detailed in this brochure without prior notice, and when necessary,
to achieve continuous production, to use alternative competitive designs of sub contract components made by various manufactures.
DIMENSIONS
978CRS 2020
578 578
1080
272 535CRS 272
25
9
1” BSP(M)
135
135
1580
272 1035CRS 272
25
9
1” BSP(M)
135
2080
272 1535CRS 272
25
9
1” BSP(M)
135
2580
272 2035CRS 272
25
9
1” BSP(M)
11
77
11
77
11
77
11
77
DDS 1
DDS 2
DDS 3
DDS 4
HEATING & COOLING COIL PRODUCTS LTD.
Unit 21 Wingate Road, Fort Brockhurst Ind Estate,
Gosport, Hampshire, PO12 4DR